BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
08.12.2016 FN AE 2015 1 BMA101 Mathematics [
10.12.2016 FN AE 2015 1 BCE101 Basic Civil Engineering
12.12.2016 FN AE 2015 1 BEN101 Technical English 1
15.12.2016 FN AE 2015 1 BPH101 Engineering Physics I
17.12.2016 FN AE 2015 1 BCH101 Engineering Chemistry 1
19.12.2016 FN AE 2015 1 BCS101 Fundamentals of Computing & Programming
23.12.2016 FN AE 2015 1 BMEI101 Elements of Mechanical Engineering
07.12.2016 AN AE 2015 2 BCH201 Engineering Chemistry 11
09.12.2016 AN AE 2015 2 BEN201 Technical English 11
12.12.2016 AN AE 2015 2 BMA201 Mathematics 1I
14.12.2016 AN AE 2015 2 BPH201 Engineering Physics 1I
16.12.2016 AN AE 2015 2 BEE201 Basic Electrical Engineering
19.12.2016 AN AE 2015 2 BEC201 Basic Electronics Engineering

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
21.12.2016 AN AE 2015 2 BCS2E1 Robotics (BCS251)
16.11.2016 FN AE 2015 3 BAN301 Fundamentals of Aeronautics and Astronautics
19.11.2016 FN AE 2015 3 BAN302 Fundamentals of Fluid Mechanics
23.11.2016 FN AE 2015 3 BAN303 Fundamentals of Aero-Thermodynamics
28.11.2016 FN AE 2015 3 BAN304 Fundamentals of Structural Mechanics
01.12.2016 FN AE 2015 3 BAN305 Mechanics of Machines
05.12.2016 FN AE 2015 3 BMA301 Mathematics III
08.12.2016 FN AM 2015 1 BMA101 Mathematics [
10.12.2016 FN AM 2015 1 BCE101 Basic Civil Engineering
12.12.2016 FN AM 2015 1 BEN101 Technical English 1
15.12.2016 FN AM 2015 1 BPH101 Engineering Physics I
17.12.2016 FN AM 2015 1 BCH101 Engineering Chemistry 1
19.12.2016 FN AM 2015 1 BCS101 Fundamentals of Computing & Programming

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM
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23.12.2016
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16.12.2016
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19.11.2016

23.11.2016

28.11.2016

01.12.2016

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

SESSION

FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

DEPT

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

BATCH

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

SEM  SUB.CODE

1 BME101
2 BCH201
2 BEN201
2 BMA201
2 BPH201
2 BEE201
2 BEC201
2 BCS2E1
3 BAM301
3 BAM302
3 BAM303
3 BAM304
3 BAM305

SUBJECT NAME
Elements of Mechanical Engineering
Engineering Chemistry 11
Technical English 11
Mathematics 11
Engineering Physics 1I
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Robotics (BCS251)
Solid Mechanics
Automotive Petrol Engines
Engineering Thermodynamics
Engineering Fluid Mechanics

Production Technology

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
05.12.2016 FN AM 2015 3 BMA301 Mathematics 111
08.12.2016 FN AR 2015, 2016 1 BAR101 Theory of Architecture I
12.12.2016 FN AR 2015, 2016 1 BAR102 History of Architecture I
14.12.2016 FN AR 2015, 2016 1 BAR103 Mechanics of Structure 1
16.12.2016 FN AR 2015, 2016 1 BAR106 Architectural Graphics & Art studio (4 HRS)
19.12.2016 FN AR 2015, 2016 1 BMA102  Mathematics
21.12.2016 FN AR 2015, 2016 1 BEN102 English
09.12.2016 FN AR 2015 2 BAR201 Theory of Architecture 11
15.12.2016 FN AR 2015 2 BAR202 History of Architecture II
17.12.2016 FN AR 2015 2 BAR203 Mechanics of Structure 11
20.12.2016 FN AR 2015 2 BAR204 Personality development, soft skills enhancement
22.12.2016 FN AR 2015 2 BAR205 Materials & Construction I (4 HRS)
23.12.2016 FN AR 2015 2 BAR206 Architectural Graphics II (4 Hrs)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
16.11.2016 FN AR 2015 3 BAR301 Building Services 1
19.11.2016 FN AR 2015 3 BAR302 History of Architecture I11
23.11.2016 FN AR 2015 3 BAR303 Design of Structures I
28.11.2016 FN AR 2015 3 BAR304 Climate & Environmental Studies
01.12.2016 FN AR 2015 3 BAR305 Materials & Construction II (4 Hrs)
08.12.2016 FN BM 2015 1 BMA101 Mathematics [
12.12.2016 FN BM 2015 1 BEN101 Technical English 1
15.12.2016 FN BM 2015 1 BPH101 Engineering Physics I
16.12.2016 AN BM 2015 1 BEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering
17.12.2016 FN BM 2015 1 BCH101 Engineering Chemistry 1
19.12.2016 FN BM 2015 1 BCS101 Fundamentals of Computing & Programming
19.12.2016 AN BM 2015 1 BEC101 Basic Electronics Engineering
21.12.2016 FN BM 2015 1 BBT101 Cell Biology

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
07.12.2016 AN BM 2015 2 BCH201 Engineering Chemistry 11
09.12.2016 AN BM 2015 2 BEN201 Technical English 11
10.12.2016 FN BM 2015 2 BCE201 Basic Civil Engineering
12.12.2016 AN BM 2015 2 BMA201 Mathematics 1I
14.12.2016 AN BM 2015 2 BPH201 Engineering Physics 1I
21.12.2016 AN BM 2015 2 BBT201 Principles of Genetics
23.12.2016 FN BM 2015 2 BME201 Elements of Mechanical Engineering
23.12.2016 FN BM 2015 2 BME201 Elements of Mechanical Engineering
23.12.2016 AN BM 2015 2 BCS201 Internet Programming & Web Design
16.11.2016 FN BM 2015 3 BBM301 Anatomy & Physiology
19.11.2016 FN BM 2015 3 BCE306 Environmental Studies
23.11.2016 FN BM 2015 3 BEC303 Microprocessor and its Applications
28.11.2016 FN BM 2015 3 BEC304 Electronic Devices & Circuits

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
01.12.2016 FN BM 2015 3 BEI301 Electrical Measurements & Instrumentation
05.12.2016 FN BM 2015 3 BMA301 Mathematics III
08.12.2016 FN BR 2015 1 BMA101 Mathematics [

12.12.2016 FN BR 2015 1 BEN101 Technical English 1

15.12.2016 FN BR 2015 1 BPH101 Engineering Physics I

16.12.2016 AN BR 2015 1 BEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering

17.12.2016 FN BR 2015 1 BCH101 Engineering Chemistry 1

19.12.2016 FN BR 2015 1 BCS101 Fundamentals of Computing & Programming
19.12.2016 AN BR 2015 1 BEC101 Basic Electronics Engineering

21.12.2016 FN BR 2015 1 BBT101 Cell Biology

07.12.2016 AN BR 2015 2 BCH201 Engineering Chemistry 11

09.12.2016 AN BR 2015 2 BEN201 Technical English 11

10.12.2016 FN BR 2015 2 BCE201 Basic Civil Engineering

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM
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BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

SESSION
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AN
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SEM

2

2

SUB.CODE

BMA201

BPH201

BBT201

BCS201

BBR301

BBR302

BBR303

BBR304

BBR305

BMA302

BMAI101

BEN101

BPH101

SUBJECT NAME
Mathematics 11
Engineering Physics 1I
Principles of Genetics
Internet Programming & Web Design
Enzyme Technology
Principles of Genetic Engineering
Immunology
Microbiology
Principles of Biochemistry
Biostatistics
Mathematics 1
Technical English 1

Engineering Physics I

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
16.12.2016 AN BT 2015 1 BEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering
17.12.2016 FN BT 2015 1 BCH101 Engineering Chemistry 1
19.12.2016 FN BT 2015 1 BCS101 Fundamentals of Computing & Programming
19.12.2016 AN BT 2015 1 BEC101 Basic Electronics Engineering
21.12.2016 FN BT 2015 1 BBT101 Cell Biology
07.12.2016 AN BT 2015 2 BCH201 Engineering Chemistry 11
09.12.2016 AN BT 2015 2 BEN201 Technical English 11
10.12.2016 FN BT 2015 2 BCE201 Basic Civil Engineering
12.12.2016 AN BT 2015 2 BMA201 Mathematics 1I
14.12.2016 AN BT 2015 2 BPH201 Engineering Physics 1I
21.12.2016 AN BT 2015 2 BBT201 Principles of Genetics
23.12.2016 FN BT 2015 2 BME201 Elements of Mechanical Engineering
23.12.2016 AN BT 2015 2 BCS201 Internet Programming & Web Design

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM
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16.11.2016

19.11.2016
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23.12.2016

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

SESSION
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SUB.CODE

BBT301

BBT302

BBT303

BBT304

BBT305

BBT306

BMAI101

BCE101

BEN101

BPH101

BCH101

BCS101

BME101

SUBJECT NAME
Immunology
General Biochemistry
General Microbiology
Waste Management Technology
Instrumentation for Biotechnology
Principles of Chemical Engineering
Mathematics 1
Basic Civil Engineering
Technical English 1
Engineering Physics 1
Engineering Chemistry 1
Fundamentals of Computing & Programming

Elements of Mechanical Engineering

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM
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BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016
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2015
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2015
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2015
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SEM  SUB.CODE

2 BCH201
2 BEN201
2 BMA201
2 BPH201
2 BEE201
2 BEC201
2 BCS2E1
3 BCE301
3 BCE302
3 BCE303
3 BCE304
3 BCE305
3 BMA301

SUBJECT NAME
Engineering Chemistry 11
Technical English 11
Mathematics 11
Engineering Physics 1I
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Robotics (BCS251)
Applied Mechanics
Surveying 1
Building Construction
Fluid Mechanics
Engineering Earth Science

Mathematics III

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
08.12.2016 FN CS 2015 1 BMA101 Mathematics [
12.12.2016 FN CS 2015 1 BEN101 Technical English 1
15.12.2016 FN CS 2015 1 BPH101 Engineering Physics I
16.12.2016 AN CS 2015 1 BEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering
17.12.2016 FN CS 2015 1 BCH101 Engineering Chemistry 1
19.12.2016 FN CS 2015 1 BCS101 Fundamentals of Computing & Programming
19.12.2016 AN CS 2015 1 BEC101 Basic Electronics Engineering
21.12.2016 AN CS 2015 1 BCSIEl Robotics (BCS151)
07.12.2016 AN CS 2015 2 BCH201 Engineering Chemistry 11
09.12.2016 AN CS 2015 2 BEN201 Technical English 11
10.12.2016 FN CS 2015 2 BCE201 Basic Civil Engineering
12.12.2016 AN CS 2015 2 BMA201 Mathematics 1I
14.12.2016 AN CS 2015 2 BPH201 Engineering Physics 1I

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM
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22.12.2016

23.12.2016

23.12.2016

16.11.2016

19.11.2016

23.11.2016

28.11.2016

01.12.2016

05.12.2016

08.12.2016
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16.12.2016

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

SESSION
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FN

FN

FN
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FN

AN

DEPT
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CS

CS
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EC

EC

EC

BATCH

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

SEM  SUB.CODE

2 BCS202
2 BME201
2 BCS201
3 BCS301
3 BCS302
3 BCS303
3 BCS304
3 BEC305
3 BMA301
1 BMAI101
1 BEN101
1 BPH101
1 BEE101

SUBJECT NAME
Computer Graphics
Elements of Mechanical Engineering
Internet Programming & Web Design
Data Structures
System Modelling and Simulation
Computer Organization & Architecture
Digital Computer Fundamentals
Electronic Circuits
Mathematics 111
Mathematics 1
Technical English 1
Engineering Physics I

Basic Electrical Engineering

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
17.12.2016 FN EC 2015 1 BCH101 Engineering Chemistry 1
19.12.2016 FN EC 2015 1 BCS101 Fundamentals of Computing & Programming
19.12.2016 AN EC 2015 1 BEC101 Basic Electronics Engineering
21.12.2016 AN EC 2015 1 BCSIEl Robotics (BCS151)
07.12.2016 AN EC 2015 2 BCH201 Engineering Chemistry 11
09.12.2016 AN EC 2015 2 BEN201 Technical English 11
10.12.2016 FN EC 2015 2 BCE201 Basic Civil Engineering
12.12.2016 AN EC 2015 2 BMA201 Mathematics 1I
14.12.2016 AN EC 2015 2 BPH201 Engineering Physics 1I
22.12.2016 AN EC 2015 2 BCS202 Computer Graphics
23.12.2016 FN EC 2015 2 BME201 Elements of Mechanical Engineering
23.12.2016 AN EC 2015 2 BCS201 Internet Programming & Web Design
16.11.2016 FN EC 2015 3 BEE307 Circuit Theory

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
19.11.2016 FN EC 2015 3 BCE306 Environmental Studies
23.11.2016 FN EC 2015 3 BEC301 Signals & Systems
28.11.2016 FN EC 2015 3 BEC302 Principles of Digital Electronics
01.12.2016 FN EC 2015 3 BEE306 Electrical Machines
05.12.2016 FN EC 2015 3 BMA301 Mathematics III
08.12.2016 FN EE 2015 1 BMA101 Mathematics [
12.12.2016 FN EE 2015 1 BEN101 Technical English 1
15.12.2016 FN EE 2015 1 BPH101 Engineering Physics 1
16.12.2016 AN EE 2015 1 BEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering
17.12.2016 FN EE 2015 1 BCH101 Engineering Chemistry 1
19.12.2016 FN EE 2015 1 BCS101 Fundamentals of Computing & Programming
19.12.2016 AN EE 2015 1 BEC101 Basic Electronics Engineering
21.12.2016 AN EE 2015 1 BCSIEl Robotics (BCS151)

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
07.12.2016 AN EE 2015 2 BCH201 Engineering Chemistry 11
09.12.2016 AN EE 2015 2 BEN201 Technical English 11
10.12.2016 FN EE 2015 2 BCE201 Basic Civil Engineering
12.12.2016 AN EE 2015 2 BMA201 Mathematics 1I
14.12.2016 AN EE 2015 2 BPH201 Engineering Physics 1I
22.12.2016 AN EE 2015 2 BCS202 Computer Graphics
23.12.2016 FN EE 2015 2 BME201 Elements of Mechanical Engineering
23.12.2016 AN EE 2015 2 BCS201 Internet Programming & Web Design
16.11.2016 FN EE 2015 3 BEE301 Circuit Theory
19.11.2016 FN EE 2015 3 BEE302 Electrical Machines [

23.11.2016 FN EE 2015 3 BEE303 Electron Devices
28.11.2016 FN EE 2015 3 BEE304 Electromagnetic Theory
01.12.2016 FN EE 2015 3 BEE305 Digital Electronics

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
05.12.2016 FN EE 2015 3 BMA301 Mathematics III
08.12.2016 FN EI 2015 1 BMA101 Mathematics [
12.12.2016 FN EI 2015 1 BEN101 Technical English 1
15.12.2016 FN EI 2015 1 BPH101 Engineering Physics I
16.12.2016 AN EI 2015 1 BEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering
17.12.2016 FN EI 2015 1 BCH101 Engineering Chemistry 1
19.12.2016 FN EI 2015 1 BCS101 Fundamentals of Computing & Programming
19.12.2016 AN EI 2015 1 BEC101 Basic Electronics Engineering
21.12.2016 AN EI 2015 1 BCSIEl Robotics (BCS151)
07.12.2016 AN EI 2015 2 BCH201 Engineering Chemistry 11
09.12.2016 AN EI 2015 2 BEN201 Technical English 11
10.12.2016 FN EI 2015 2 BCE201 Basic Civil Engineering
12.12.2016 AN EI 2015 2 BMA201 Mathematics 1I

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM
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BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016
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SEM  SUB.CODE

2 BPH201
2 BCS202
2 BME201
2 BCS201
3 BEE308
3 BEE309
3 BCS305
3 BEI302

3 BEI301

3 BMA301
1 BMAI101
1 BEN101
1 BPH101

SUBJECT NAME
Engineering Physics 1I
Computer Graphics
Elements of Mechanical Engineering
Internet Programming & Web Design
Circuit Analysis
Electrical Machines
Data Structures and Algorithm Using C++
Transducer Engineering
Electrical Measurements & Instruments
Mathematics 111
Mathematics 1
Technical English 1

Engineering Physics I

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
16.12.2016 AN IT 2015 1 BEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering
17.12.2016 FN IT 2015 1 BCH101 Engineering Chemistry 1
19.12.2016 FN IT 2015 1 BCS101 Fundamentals of Computing & Programming
19.12.2016 AN IT 2015 1 BEC101 Basic Electronics Engineering
21.12.2016 AN IT 2015 1 BCSIEl Robotics (BCS151)
07.12.2016 AN IT 2015 2 BCH201 Engineering Chemistry 11
09.12.2016 AN IT 2015 2 BEN201 Technical English 11
10.12.2016 FN IT 2015 2 BCE201 Basic Civil Engineering
12.12.2016 AN IT 2015 2 BMA201 Mathematics 1I
14.12.2016 AN IT 2015 2 BPH201 Engineering Physics 1I
22.12.2016 AN IT 2015 2 BCS202 Computer Graphics
23.12.2016 FN IT 2015 2 BME201 Elements of Mechanical Engineering
23.12.2016 AN IT 2015 2 BCS201 Internet Programming & Web Design

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM
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BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016
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SEM

3

3

SUB.CODE

BIT301

BIT302

BCS303

BMA303

BIT303

BEC306

BMAI101

BCE101

BEN101

BPH101

BCH101

BCS101

BME101

SUBJECT NAME
Database Management System
Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Computer Organization and Archictecture
Probability and Queuing Model
Data Structures and Algorithms
Principles of Communication
Mathematics |
Basic Civil Engineering
Technical English 1
Engineering Physics I
Engineering Chemistry 1
Fundamentals of Computing & Programming

Elements of Mechanical Engineering

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM
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07.12.2016

09.12.2016

12.12.2016

14.12.2016

16.12.2016

19.12.2016

21.12.2016

16.11.2016

19.11.2016

23.11.2016

28.11.2016

01.12.2016

05.12.2016

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

SESSION

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

DEPT

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

BATCH

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

SEM  SUB.CODE

2 BCH201
2 BEN201
2 BMA201
2 BPH201
2 BEE201
2 BEC201
2 BCS2E1
3 BME301
3 BME302
3 BME303
3 BME304
3 BME305
3 BMA301

SUBJECT NAME
Engineering Chemistry 11
Technical English 11
Mathematics 11
Engineering Physics 1I
Basic Electrical Engineering
Basic Electronics Engineering
Robotics (BCS251)
Kinematics of Machines
Thermodynamics
Mechanics of Solids
Fluid Mechanics & Machinery
Manufacturing Technology 1

Mathematics III

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
08.12.2016 FN MT 2015 1 BMA101 Mathematics [
10.12.2016 FN MT 2015 1 BCE101 Basic Civil Engineering
12.12.2016 FN MT 2015 1 BEN101 Technical English 1
15.12.2016 FN MT 2015 1 BPH101 Engineering Physics I
17.12.2016 FN MT 2015 1 BCH101 Engineering Chemistry 1
19.12.2016 FN MT 2015 1 BCS101 Fundamentals of Computing & Programming
23.12.2016 FN MT 2015 1 BMEI101 Elements of Mechanical Engineering
07.12.2016 AN MT 2015 2 BCH201 Engineering Chemistry 11
09.12.2016 AN MT 2015 2 BEN201 Technical English 11
12.12.2016 AN MT 2015 2 BMA201 Mathematics 1I
14.12.2016 AN MT 2015 2 BPH201 Engineering Physics 1I
16.12.2016 AN MT 2015 2 BEE201 Basic Electrical Engineering
19.12.2016 AN MT 2015 2 BEC201 Basic Electronics Engineering

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
21.12.2016 AN MT 2015 2 BCS2E1 Robotics (BCS251)
16.11.2016 FN MT 2015 3 BME301 Kinematics of Machines
19.11.2016 FN MT 2015 3 BMT301 Digital Electronics
23.11.2016 FN MT 2015 3 BMT302 Electrical Machines & Drives
28.11.2016 FN MT 2015 3 BMT303 Electronic Devices and Electronic Circuits
01.12.2016 FN MT 2015 3 BMT304 Mechanics of Solids and Fundamental of Fluids
05.12.2016 FN MT 2015 3 BMA301 Mathematics III
14.12.2016 FN CE (PT) 2015, 2016 1 BPH102 Engineering Physics
16.12.2016 FN CE (PT) 2015, 2016 1 BMAI103 Engineering Mathematics
19.12.2016 FN CE (PT) 2015, 2016 1 BCH102 Engineering Chemistry
21.12.2016 FN CE (PT) 2015, 2016 1 BCS103 Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
23.12.2016 FN CE (PT) 2015, 2016 1 BME103 Engineering Mechanics
08.12.2016 AN CE (PT) 2015 2 BCE202 Fluid Mechanics

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

12.12.2016

15.12.2016

17.12.2016

20.12.2016

16.11.2016

19.11.2016

23.11.2016

28.11.2016

01.12.2016

14.12.2016

16.12.2016

19.12.2016

21.12.2016

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

SESSION

AN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

DEPT
CE (PT)
CE (PT)
CE (PT)
CE (PT)
CE (PT)
CE (PT)
CE (PT)
CE (PT)
CE (PT)
CS (PT)
CS (PT)
CS (PT)

CS (PT)

BATCH
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015, 2016
2015, 2016
2015, 2016

2015, 2016

SEM

2

2

SUB.CODE

BCE203

BCE204

BCE205

BMA203

BCE307

BCE308

BCE309

BCE310

BCE311

BCS102

BMA103

BCS104

BCS105

SUBJECT NAME
Engineering Earth Science
Theory of Structures
Surveying-II
Mathematics-I11
Transportation Engineering-1
Soil Mechanics
Structural Analysis-I
Basic Structural Design
Environmental Studies
System Modelling and Simulation
Engineering Mathematics
Digital Computer Fundamentals

Data Structures

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

23.12.2016

08.12.2016

12.12.2016

15.12.2016

17.12.2016

20.12.2016

16.11.2016

19.11.2016

23.11.2016

28.11.2016

01.12.2016

14.12.2016

16.12.2016

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

SESSION

FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

DEPT
CS (PT)
CS (PT)
CS (PT)
CS (PT)
CS (PT)
CS (PT)
CS (PT)
CS (PT)
CS (PT)
CS (PT)
CS (PT)
EC (PT)

EC (PT)

BATCH
2015, 2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015, 2016

2015, 2016

SEM

1

2

SUB.CODE

BCS106

BCS203

BCS204

BCS205

BCS206

BMA202

BCS310

BCS311

BCS312

BEC310

BMA302

BPH102

BMA103

SUBJECT NAME
Computer Organization and Architecture
Computer Network
Operating System
Database Management System
Design and analysis of algorithm
Numerical methods
Data Science
Software Engineering
Distributed Computing
Microprocessor and its Applications
Discrete Mathematics
Engineering Physics

Engineering Mathematics

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

19.12.2016

21.12.2016

23.12.2016

12.12.2016

15.12.2016

17.12.2016

20.12.2016

16.11.2016

19.11.2016

23.11.2016

28.11.2016

01.12.2016

14.12.2016

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

SESSION

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

DEPT
EC (PT)
EC (PT)
EC (PT)
EC (PT)
EC (PT)
EC (PT)
EC (PT)
EC (PT)
EC (PT)
EC (PT)
EC (PT)
EC (PT)

EE (PT)

BATCH
2015, 2016
2015, 2016
2015, 2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015, 2016

SEM

1

1

SUB.CODE

BCH102

BEE103

BEC103

BEC202

BEC203

BEC204

BMA202

BCS313

BEC311

BEC312

BEC313

BEE313

BPH102

SUBJECT NAME
Engineering Chemistry
Circuit Theory
Electronic Devices
Electronic Circuits-I
Principles of Digital Electronics
Signals and Systems
Numerical Methods
Programming in C & C++
Electronic Circuits-II
Linear Integrated Circuits
Electromagnetic Field and Waves
Electrical Engineering

Engineering Physics

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

16.12.2016

19.12.2016

21.12.2016

08.12.2016

12.12.2016

15.12.2016

17.12.2016

16.11.2016

19.11.2016

23.11.2016

28.11.2016

01.12.2016

14.12.2016

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

SESSION

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

DEPT
EE (PT)
EE (PT)
EE (PT)
EE (PT)
EE (PT)
EE (PT)
EE (PT)
EE (PT)
EE (PT)
EE (PT)
EE (PT)
EE (PT)

ME (PT)

BATCH
2015, 2016
2015, 2016
2015, 2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015, 2016

SEM

1

1

SUB.CODE

BMA103

BCH102

BEE103

BCE206

BEC205

BEC206

BEE203

BEC314

BEE308

BEE309

BEE310

BEI303

BPH102

SUBJECT NAME
Engineering Mathematics
Engineering Chemistry
Circuit Theory
Environmental Studies
Electronic circuits and Devices
Digital Electronics
Electromagnetic theory
Linear Integrated Circuits
Electrical Machines-I
Control System
Power Electronics
Measurement and Instrumentation

Engineering Physics

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM  SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME
16.12.2016 FN ME (PT) 2015, 2016 1 BMAI103 Engineering Mathematics
19.12.2016 FN ME (PT) 2015, 2016 1 BCH102 Engineering Chemistry
21.12.2016 FN ME (PT) 2015, 2016 1 BCS103 Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
23.12.2016 FN ME (PT) 2015, 2016 1 BME103 Engineering Mechanics
08.12.2016 AN ME (PT) 2015 2 BME205 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
12.12.2016 AN ME (PT) 2015 2 BME206 Manufacturing Technology-I
15.12.2016 AN ME (PT) 2015 2 BME207 Engineering Thermodynamics
17.12.2016 AN ME (PT) 2015 2 BEE204 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering
20.12.2016 AN ME (PT) 2015 2 BMA204 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
16.11.2016 FN ME (PT) 2015 3 BME310 Strength of Materials
19.11.2016 FN ME (PT) 2015 3 BME311 Engineering Materials and Metallurgy
23.11.2016 FN ME (PT) 2015 3 BME312 Kinematics of Machinery
28.11.2016 FN ME (PT) 2015 3 BME313 Manufacturing Technology-II

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



DATE

01.12.2016

14.12.2016

16.12.2016

19.12.2016

21.12.2016

23.12.2016

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE /NOV - 2016

SESSION

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

DEPT

ME (PT)
MT (PT)
MT (PT)
MT (PT)
MT (PT)

MT (PT)

BATCH

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

SEM

3

1

SUB.CODE

BME314

BPH102

BMA103

BCH102

BCS103

BME103

SUBJECT NAME
Thermal Engineering-I
Engineering Physics
Engineering Mathematics
Engineering Chemistry
Fundamentals of Computing and Programming

Engineering Mechanics

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM



